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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Fony6

2255723-18
2268478-18
2286461-16
2254643-18
2215524-19
2235707-17
2215462-19
2214404-19
2268820-18
2238003-17
2268202-18
2268502-18
2268819-18
2214403-19
2238007-17
2236846-17
2215644-19
DER-09177-16
2255730-18
2269562-18
2269200-18
2268809-18
2288114-16
2215530-19
2215940-19
DER-09168-16
2254631-18
2254606-18
2236019-17
2237541-17
2256980-18
2236832-17
03236-00079-15
2236511-17
2203512-19
2269535-18
2668706-18
2268816-18
SK-0999-8572-14
2286227-16
2210990-19
2237424-17
2215416-19
2269151-18
2214814-19
DER-00011-15
2269570-18
2215748-19
2214432-19
03741-19
2214813-19
2237587-17
2236522-17
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BigctaHb

418.170
394.285
431424
400.577
401.622
403.203
431424
415.451
401.622
401.622
394.285
403.203
401.622
415451
401.622
418.170
431424
394.703
418.170
394.703
431.424
401.622
394.703
401.622
403.501
418.170
400.577
400.577
431424
400.577
415.451
431424
400.577
400.577
431.424
394.703
400.866
401.622
418.170
394.285
400.597
431.424
418.170
431.424
400.577
394.703
394.703
431424
415.451
394.703
400.577
431.424
400.577

Yac npunborty. /ibot N2 8

Ce3oH 2020. JiboTt Typbis, Big 05.07.2020 06:15:07

Mpwnir

12:02:00
11:49:34
12:31:59
12:05:36
12:06:46
12:09:03
12:37:35
12:24:22
12:12:46
12:12:49
12:07:30
12:15:29
12:14:45
12:27:31
12:15:20
12:31:30
12:44:26
12:11:20
12:33:35
12:13:19
12:46:46
12:20:06
12:14:29
12:20:49
12:22:53
12:37:50
12:21:44
12:21:56
12:50:44
12:23:17
12:38:18
12:53:35
12:25:18
12:25:19
12:53:50
12:20:05
12:25:47
12:26:42
12:42:33
12:20:41
12:27:16
12:56:01
12:43:47
12:56:21
12:28:10
12:22:49
12:22:55
12:57:17
12:43:35
12:24:20
12:31:12
13:00:13
12:31:18

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

05:46:53
05:34:27
06:16:52
05:50:29
05:51:39
05:53:56
06:22:28
06:09:15
05:57:39
05:57:42
05:52:23
06:00:22
05:59:38
06:12:24
06:00:13
06:16:23
06:29:19
05:56:12
06:18:28
05:58:11
06:31:39
06:04:59
05:59:21
06:05:42
06:07:46
06:22:43
06:06:37
06:06:49
06:35:37
06:08:10
06:23:11
06:38:28
06:10:11
06:10:12
06:38:43
06:04:57
06:10:40
06:11:35
06:27:26
06:05:34
06:12:09
06:40:54
06:28:40
06:41:14
06:13:03
06:07:41
06:07:47
06:42:10
06:28:28
06:09:12
06:16:05
06:45:06
06:16:11

Kny6 Camb6ip
Koed.
Bban HaLioH.
(xny6)
1205.51 100.00 2.165
117891 99.78 4329
1144.77 99.56 6.494
1142.93 99.34 8.658
1142.11 99.12 10.823
1139.21 98.90 12.987
1128.00 98.68 15.152
1125.12 98.46 17316
1122.95 98.24 19.481
1122.79 98.02 21.645
1118.91 97.80 23.810
1118.87 97.58 25.974
1116.76 97.36 28.139
1115.61 97.14 30.303
1114.95 96.92 32.468
1111.02 96.70 34.632
1108.16 96.48 36.797
1108.09 96.26 38.961
1104.91 96.04 41.126
1101.96 95.82 43.290
1101.56 95.60 45455
1100.39 95.38 47.619
1098.38 95.16 49.784
1098.23 94.95 51.948
1097.17 94.73 54.113
1092.64 94.51 56.277
1092.63 94.29 58.442
1092.04 94.07 60.606
1090.51 93.85 62.771
1088.03 93.63 64.935
1084.21 93.41 67.100
1082.71 93.19 69.264
1082.11 92.97 71429
1082.06 92.75 73.593
1082.03 92.53 75.758
1081.53 92.31 77.922
1081.47 92.09 80.087
1080.84 91.87 82.251
1079.34 91.65 84.416
1078.56 91.43 86.580
1076.44 91.21 88.745
1076.14 90.99 90.909
1075.91 90.77 93.074
1075.25 90.55 95.238
1073.79 90.33 97.403
1073.49 90.11 99.567
1073.19 89.89 101.732
1072.75 89.67 103.896
1069.46 8945 106.061
1069.08 89.23  108.225
1065.13 89.01 110.390
1064.98 88.79 112554
1064.85 88.57 114.719

Koed.
HaLjioH.
(06’epgHa
HHSA)
1.206
2.413
6.031
9.650
10.856
12.063
13.269
15.682
16.888
18.094
19.300
20.507
22.919
24.125
25.332
32.569
34.982
36.188
39.807
42.220
43.426
45.838
49.457
50.663
51.870
57.901
59.107
60.314
63.932
66.345
67.551
68.758
69.964
71.170
72.376
73.583
74.789
75.995
79.614
82.027
84.439
85.645
86.852
89.264
94.089
95.296
96.502
97.708
100.121
101.327
109.771
110.977
112.183

Koed.
HaLiOH.
(3aranbH
ni)
51.000
115.000
248.000
255.000
262.000
274.000
341.000
367.000
394.000
395.000
428.000
429.000
461.000
472.000
485.000
523.000
552.000
553.000
579.000
601.000
607.000
617.000
633.000
637.000
647.000
696.000
697.000
701.000
722.000
758.000
796.000
817.000
825.000
826.000
827.000
832.000
833.000
844.000
858.000
864.000
879.000
885.000
889.000
900.000
915.000
918.000
919.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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lFony6oBop

Cmepuk M.M.
Bepbuubkunii B.M.
' enb>XnHcbknii M.B.
Tuma M.O.
Bynin A.C.
BogHap B.M.
enbXvHcbkmin M.B.
[Jy6paBcbkuii B.B.
Bynin A.C.
Bynin A.C.
Bepbuubkunii B.M.
BogHap B.M.
Byninn A.C.
JlybpaBcbkuii B.B.
Bynin A.C.
Cmepuik M.M.
enbXuHcbkmin M.B.
Jlazop HO.M.
Cnmepuik M.M.
JNazop HO.M.
lenbXuHcbkmin M.B.
Bynin A.C.
Jlazop HO.M.
Bynin A.C.
Kynsc |.B.
Cmepuik M.M.
Tvma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
lenb>XnHcbkui M.B.
Tvma M.O.
Jy6pascbkuii B.B.
T enb>XnHCbknA M.B.
Tvma M.O.
Tvma M.O.
lenbXxuvHcbkmin M.B.
JNazop HO.M.
Crpaxoupkuii HO.
Bynin A.C.
Cnmepuik M.M.
Bepbuubkunii B.M.
Mopga O.3.
[enbXuHcbknii M.B.
Cnmepuik M.M.

T enb>XUHCbKMA M.B.
Tvma M.O.
Jlazop FO.M.
Jlazop HO.M.
enbXuHcbkmin M.B.
[Oy6pascbkuii B.B.
JNazop FO.M.
Trma M.O.
lenbXuHcbkmin M.B.
Tvma M.O.

Kny6

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

2237032-17
2286328-16
2215907-19
2214867-19
2269530-18
2268473-18
2215926-19
2237626-17
2237056-17
2214818-19
DER-09304-16
2255721-18
2668732-18
2214461-19
2215534-19
2269560-18
2237067-17
2214846-19
2214815-19
2268468-18
2215740-19
2268849-18
2236543-17
4889-13
03739-19
2224470-14
2286213-16
04387-15
2237110-17
2255704-18
2214880-19
2222683-14
2203515-19
PL-3306-18
2668704-18
2214447-19
2256998-18
2237948-17
2214425-19
2214792-19
2269577-18
2203555-19
2237414-17
2214968-15
003814-18
2286226-16
2215905-19
2215544-19
2210995-19
2215755-19
2214579-19
2238046-17
2235659-17
003709-18
2268277-18
2287318-16
2214672-19
2237314-17
2224466-14
2203517-19
2215913-19
2215924-19

2215946-19

O OO - 0O = 2 0O - 2 0O - 2 2~ 00 00 20 00 0 000 - 220 A 2 200 20 20 - 000~ 220 20 " 20 2 0 - 0 =~ 0 0 = —

—_

431424
403.501
403.501
394.285
394.703
394.285
403.501
399.307
431424
400.577
418.170
418.170
400.866
431424
401.622
394.703
431424
400.577
400.577
394.285
431424
401.622
400.577
394.703
394.703
431424
394.285
403.203
399.191
418.170
394.285
403.203
431424
400.866
400.866
415.451
415.451
394.285
415.451
394.703
394.703
431424
431424
399.307
403.203
394.285
403.501
401.622
400.597
431424
399.191
401.622
394.285
399.191
394.285
431424
399.191
400.597
431424
431424
403.501
403.501

403.501

13:00:21
12:34:20
12:34:24
12:25:57
12:26:43
12:26:37
12:35:19
12:31:43
13:02:04
12:33:45
12:50:24
12:50:30
12:34:11
13:03:18
12:35:07
12:28:42
13:03:47
12:35:31
12:35:33
12:29:36
13:05:15
12:37:26
12:36:27
12:31:27
12:31:36
13:06:56
12:31:39
12:40:12
12:37:12
12:55:30
12:33:10
12:41:44
13:09:20
12:40:45
12:40:55
12:54:58
12:56:07
12:36:01
12:56:31
12:37:04
12:37:07
13:12:42
13:12:54
12:42:04
12:45:56
12:38:02
12:47:05
12:46:28
12:46:05
13:16:18
12:45:33
12:47:57
12:40:48
12:45:37
12:40:52
13:18:19
12:46:51
12:48:18
13:18:35
13:18:39
12:51:19
12:51:19

12:51:19

06:45:14
06:19:13
06:19:17
06:10:50
06:11:35
06:11:30
06:20:12
06:16:36
06:46:57
06:18:38
06:35:17
06:35:23
06:19:04
06:48:11
06:20:00
06:13:34
06:48:40
06:20:24
06:20:26
06:14:29
06:50:08
06:22:19
06:21:20
06:16:19
06:16:28
06:51:49
06:16:32
06:25:05
06:22:05
06:40:23
06:18:03
06:26:37
06:54:13
06:25:38
06:25:48
06:39:51
06:41:00
06:20:54
06:41:24
06:21:56
06:21:59
06:57:35
06:57:47
06:26:57
06:30:49
06:22:55
06:31:58
06:31:21
06:30:58
07:01:11
06:30:26
06:32:50
06:25:41
06:30:30
06:25:45
07:03:12
06:31:44
06:33:11
07:03:28
07:03:32
06:36:12
06:36:12

06:36:12

1064.63
1064.04
1063.85
1063.24
1062.22
1061.33
1061.29
1060.30
1060.14
1057.96
1057.90
1057.63
1057.51
1056.94
1056.90
1056.58
1055.69
1053.04
1052.95
1052.88
1051.91
1050.50
1050.47
1048.86
1048.44
1047.61
1047.15
1047.05
1044.77
1044.43
1042.94
1042.90
1041.54
1039.50
1039.05
1039.02
1036.04
1035.14
1035.01
1033.43
1033.30
1033.15
1032.65
1031.93
1031.69
1029.69
1029.43
1026.25
1024.63
1024.31
1022.43
1022.37
1022.30
1022.26
1022.13
1019.43
1019.04
1018.86
1018.79
1018.63
1018.43
1018.43

1018.43

88.35
88.13
87.91
87.69
87.47
87.25
87.03
86.81
86.59
86.37
86.15
85.93
85.71
85.49
85.27
85.05
84.84
84.62
84.40
84.18
83.96
83.74
83.52
83.30
83.08
82.86
82.64
8242
82.20
81.98
81.76
81.54
81.32
81.10
80.88
80.66
80.44
80.22
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

116.883
119.048
121.212
123.377
125.541
127.706
129.870
132.035
134.199
136.364
138.528
140.693
142.857
145.022
147.186
149.351
151.515
153.680
155.844
158.009
160.173
162.338
164.502
166.667
168.831
170.996
173.160
175.325
177.489
179.654
181.818
183.983
186.147
188.312
190.476
192.641
194.805
196.970
199.134
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

114.596
115.802
118.215
119.421
123.040
127.865
129.071
131.484
132.690
139.928
141.134
143.546
144.753
145.959
147.165
148.372
149.578
155.609
156.815
158.022
161.641
165.259
166.466
171.291
172497
173.703
174910
176.116
177.322
178.528
182.147
183.353
188.179
190.591
191.797
193.004
199.035
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

enbXnHcbkMin M.B.
Kynsc |.B.
Kynsac I.B.

Bepbuubkunii B.M.
JNazop HO.M.
BepbuLpkuii B.M.
Kynsc |.B.
Tvma P.O.
enbXxvHcbkmin M.B.
Tvma M.O.
Cmepuik M.M.
Cmepuik M.M.
Crpaxoupkuii HO.

enbXuHcbkmin M.B.

Bynin A.C.
Jlazop HO.M.
enbXuHcbkmin M.B.
Tvma M.O.
Tvma M.O.
BepbuLpkuii B.M.

enbXxvHcbkmin M.B.
Bynin A.C.

Tvma M.O.
JNlazop HO.M.
JNazop HO.M.
lenbXuHcbkmin M.B.
Bepbuubkuii B.M.
BoaHap B.M.
Caska B.C.
Cmepuik M.M.
Bepbuubkunii B.M.
bogHap B.M.
lenbXvHcbkmin M.B.
Crpaxoupbkui HO.
Crpaxoupkui tO.
[Jy6paBcbkuii B.B.
[Oy6pascbkuii B.B.
Bepbuubkunii B.M.
[Oy6pascbkuii B.B.
JNlazop FO.M.
JNazop HO.M.

enbXnHcbkmin M.B.

lenbXuHcbkmin M.B.
Tvma P.O.

BogHap B.M.
Bepbuubkunii B.M.
Kynac 1.B.
Bynin A.C.
Mopgaa O.3.

lenbXuHcbkmin M.B.
Caska B.C.
Bynin A.C.

Bepbuubkunii B.M.
Caska B.C.
Bepbuubkunii B.M.

enbXumHcbkmin M.B.

Caska B.C.
Mopga O.3.

enbXxvHcbkmin M.B.

enbXuHcbkmin M.B.
Kynsac |.B.
Kynsc |.B.

Kynsc |.B.

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip



2215060-19 1 400597 12:49:01 06:33:54 1017.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mopga O.3. Cambip
03740-19 0 394703 12:43:20 06:28:12  1016.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Jlasop HO.M. Cambip
4505646-17 1 400.597 12:49:40 06:34:33 1015.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mopaa O.3. Cambip
2214897-19 1 394285 12:43:32 06:28:25 1015.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bepbuupkuii B.M. Cambip
2668739-18 0 400.866 12:50:35 06:35:28  1013.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  Crpaxoupkuii HO. Cambip
2215345-19 0 401.138 12:51:05 06:35:58  1013.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Bypwii 1.4. Cambip
2215742-19 0 431424 13:21:32 07:06:25 1011.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 TenbXunHcbkuin M.B. Cambip
2215464-19 0 431424 13:21:35 07:06:28  1011.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 TenbXuHcbkuin M.B. Cambip
2215725-19 1 431424 13:21:39 07:06:32 101147 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 TenbXuHCcbkK M.B. Cambip
2254637-18 1 400.577 12:51:15 06:36:08  1011.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Tuma M.O. Cambip
2268835-18 0 401.622 12:52:42 06:37:35 1010.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Byninn A.C. Cambip
2215912-19 1 403.501 12:55:46 06:40:39  1007.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kynsac |.B. Cambip
2215985-19 1 403203 12:55:33 06:40:26  1006.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 boaHap B.M. Cambip
2208729-19 1 414062 13:06:24 06:51:17  1006.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Ipomuk A.P. Cambip
2268803-18 0 401.622 12:54:32 06:39:25 1005.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 Bynin A.C. Cambip
1699-1340-12 1 400.866 12:54:38 06:39:31 1003.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2  Crpaxoupkuii HO. Cambip
2236150-17 0 400.866 12:54:48 06:39:41 1002.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Crpaxoupkuii HO. Cambip
237557-17 0 400.577 12:54:48 06:39:41 1002.24 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Tuma M.O. Cambip
2236531-17 1 400.577 12:54:50 06:39:43 1002.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Tuma M.O. Cambip
2214824-19 1 400.577 12:55:34 06:40:27  1000.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Tuma M.O. Cambip
2292271-16 1 403203 12:58:20 06:43:13 999.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 BogHap B.M. Cambip
2214580-19 0 399.191 12:55:24 06:40:17 997.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Caska B.C. Cambip
03236-04217-15 0 403438 13:00:01 06:44:54 996.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 ®yunna M.M. Cambip
2268854-18 1 401.622 12:58:39 06:43:32 995.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Bynin A.C. Cambip
2269178-18 1 431424 132836 07:13:29 995.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 TenbXunHcbkUiA M.B. Cambip
03236-00073-15 1 400.577 12:57:38 06:42:31 995.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 Tuma M.O. Cambip
2214590-19 1 399.191 12:56:46 06:41:39 993.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Caska B.C. Cambip
2269715-18 1 399.191 12:56:50 06:41:43 993.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Caska B.C. Cambip
2269869-18 0 399.307 12:57:12  06:42:05 993.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Tuma P.O. Cambip
2268851-18 1 401.622 13:00:11  06:45:04 991.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Bynint A.C. Cambip
2269835-18 0 401.138 12:59:46 06:44:39 991.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Bypwi |.4. Cambip
2215741-19 1 431424 13:30:56  07:15:49 989.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 TenbXuHcbkUiA M.B. Cambip
2215057-19 1 400.597 12:59:49 06:44:42 989.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mopgaa O.3. Cambip
2268450-18 1 394.285 12:54:55 06:39:48 986.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bepbuupkuii B.M. Cambip
2215908-19 1 403.501 13:06:29 06:51:22 980.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kynac 1.B. Cambip
2215315-19 1 401.138 13:04:15 06:49:08 980.46 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Bypwi |.4. Cambip
003863-18 1 394285 12:58:556 06:43:49 976.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Bepbuupkuin B.M. Cambip

16.05.2024 05:54:02



